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Women / 9 / Middle
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Caylee Kolb5202
WCEG

9.475 9.175 9.2259.000 36.875
3 5 3 3T 1 

1 

Nandhini Senthil5012
Bay Aerials

9.450 9.500 8.8258.750 36.525
4 1 7T 9T 2 

2 

Athena Koehler5151
Redwood Empire

9.800 8.800 8.8009.075 36.475
1 7 2 11 3 

3 

Lillian Rodriguez5061
Elevate

9.300 8.200 9.6509.300 36.450
7 8T 1 1 4 

4 

Mia Saiki5176
San Mateo

9.500 9.400 8.8758.475 36.250
2 2 11 8 5 

5 

Alyra Andes5132
Oroville

9.350 9.125 8.2258.550 35.250
6 6 10 12 6 

6 

Gellica Yna Cruz5091
GymStars Stockton

9.400 7.750 9.0008.900 35.050
5 12 5T 7 7T

7T

Camille Mantoani5152
Redwood Empire

9.000 8.200 9.2008.650 35.050
9 8T 9 5 7T

7T

Analee Gillam5051
Edge

9.100 7.775 8.8258.900 34.600
8 11 5T 9T 9 

9 

Victoria Thor5165
Rodina

8.650 8.150 7.9258.350 33.075
10 10 12 13 10 

10 

Marisa Laird5178
San Mateo

0.000 9.250 9.1258.750 27.125
11T 3 7T 6 11 

11 

Emily Rakestraw5011
Bay Aerials

0.000 9.225 0.0008.950 18.175
11T 4 4 14 12 

12 

Alayna Estonilo5062
Elevate

0.000 0.000 9.2500.000 9.250
11T 13T 13T 2 13 

13 

Sumi Cameron5103
Head Over Heels

0.000 0.000 9.2250.000 9.225
11T 13T 13T 3T 14 

14 
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